Race Date
May 18, 24

Overall
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Name
Denver Sandrock
Gavin Stevenson
Luke Valentino
Dennis Erckfritz
Brysen Full
Owen Dallam
Caitlin Oconnor
Mark Stamberger
Steve Yeschek
Mallory Powers
Danielle Ledbetter
Riley Pierce
David Grande
Abby Cochran
Kelsey Barlow
Brandon Barlow
Joshua Kant
Angie Dallam
Dale Eller
Tina Eller
Dawn Schwarz
Liz Bryant
Deanna Barlow
Adam Spain
Owen Eisenberg
Michael Dallam
Carson Barlow
Fred Appleman
Lori Kersten
Michael Guilfoyle
Kenzie Nickel
Kimberly Piskie
Joe Heavner
Brooke Varga
Susie Heavner
Baylie Nickel
Grace Althaus
Ashley Althaus
Samantha Nauman
Gloria Parker
Beth Nickel
Mandy Powers
Laci Daniels
Sydney Noble
Donna Stephenitch
Daniel Stephenitch
Liliann Leffelman

Results By Racing Expectations

Race to Beat PSP
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Sterling IL 2329 15 M 1. TOP
Mendota IL 2367 15 M 2: TOP
Sterling IL 2330 20 M 3: TOP
Cherry Valley IL 2261 59 M 1: 1-99
Amboy IL 2339 16 M 2: 1-99
Amboy IL 1706 13 M 3: 1-99
Dixon IL 2300 35 F 1: TOP
Mendota IL 2314 38 M 4: 1-99
Hudson IL 2326 38 M 5: 1-99
Amboy IL 2305 21 F 2: TOP
Sublette IL 2293 37 F 3: TOP
Amboy IL 2302 26 F 1: 1-99
Sterling IL 2348 25 M 6. 1-99
Franklin Grove IL 1700 14 F 2: 1-99
Amboy IL 1695 29 F 3: 1-99
Amboy IL 1689 30 M 70 1-99
Amboy IL 2285 41 M 8: 1-99
Amboy IL 1704 40 F 4: 1-99
Amboy IL 1991 65 M 9: 1-99
Amboy IL 2260 54 F 5: 1-99
Dixon IL 2340 49 F 6: 1-99
Dixon IL 2343 29 F 7: 1-99
Amboy IL 1693 53 F 8: 1-99
Waunakee WI 2334 44 M 10: 1-99
Sublette IL 2336 13 M 11: 1-99
Amboy IL 1705 11 M 12: 1-99
Sublette IL 1691 17 M 13: 1-99
Amboy IL 2345 56 M 14: 1-99
Dixon IL 2288 65 F 9: 1-99
Mendota IL 2368 75 M 15: 1-99
Sublette IL 2363 19 F 10: 1-99
Amboy IL 2303 27 F 11: 1-99
Amboy IL 2270 30 M 16: 1-99
Amboy IL 2320 29 F 12: 1-99
Amboy IL 2271 27 F 13: 1-99
Sublette IL 2364 19 F 14: 1-99
Sublette IL 2351 16 F 15: 1-99
Sublette IL 2333 21 F 16: 1-99
Dixon IL 2359 16 F 17: 1-99
Amboy IL 2370 17 F 18: 1-99
Sublette IL 2365 45 F 19: 1-99
Amboy IL 2306 58 F 20: 1-99
Amboy IL 1707 12 F 21: 1-99
Amboy IL 2360 13 F 22: 1-99
Sublette IL 2316 62 F 23: 1-99
Sublette IL 2315 62 M 17: 1-99
Sublette IL 2338 15 F 24: 1-99
1

Time Pace
19:26.8 6:16/M
19:30.0 6:17/M
21:38.8 6:59/M
24:33.4 7:55/M
24:39.8 7:57IM
24:50.8 8:01/M
25:29.3 8:13/M
25:31.6 8:14/M
26:02.3 8:24/M
28:14.0 9:06/M
28:20.9 9:09/M
29:19.1 9:27/M
29:35.1 9:33/M
29:55.0 9:39/M
30:41.6 9:54/M
30:54.2 9:58/M
31:41.6 10:13/M
31:42.6 10:14/M
32:24.2 10:27/M
32:24.6 10:27/M
33:23.8 10:46/M
33:27.6 10:48/M
33:37.9 10:51/M
33:48.4 10:54/M
34:14.8 11:03/M
34:16.2 11:03/M
34:58.5 11:17/M
36:58.1 11:56/M
37:27.8 12:05/M
37:57.4 12:15/M
38:15.2 12:20/M
38:39.6 12:28/M
38:55.5 12:33/M
39:28.2 12:44/M
41:42.2 13:27/M
42:53.6 13:50/M
44:56.8 14:30/M
44:56.9 14:30/M
45:00.2 14:31/M
45:56.8 14:49/M
46:04.6 14:52/M
46:14.4 14:55/M
46:18.0 14:56/M
46:21.4 14:57/M
47:18.7 15:16/M
47:18.8 15:16/M
47:45.7 15:24/M
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Name
Callan Christoffersen
Tyrah Vaessen
Eddie Jones
Trevor Stenzel
Ellie McLaughlin
Emersyn Noble
Quinton Leffelman
Haleigh Stenzel
Hope Sandrock
Alice Klein
Amy Scudder
Stephanie McLaughlin
Kelly Klein
Angie Farraher
Colbie Carl
Sandy Burrows
Amanda Sandrock
Brooke Lovgren
Claire Lovgren
Nastasja Vaessen
Deanna Cochran
Andy Johnson
Maddie Cochran
Mark Becker
Vicky Appleman
Anita Vasquez
Jenny Hicks
Terry Hay
Dina Hay
Amber Henson
Sarahjo Hindriks
Breanna Fisher
Kenzie Gerdes
Brittany Barlow
Alexandra Jones
Andrew Fisher
Taylor Welker
Jenniferl Welker
Dean Powers
Lindsay Daniels
Tori Daniels
Kathy Ortgiesen
Jamie Johnson
Tony Crisp
Rhonda Degner
Haley Varga
Hallie Nauman

Results By Racing Expectations

City
Amboyamboy IL

West Brooklyn IL

Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Sterling IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Walnut IL
Ohio IL
Sterling IL
Sterling IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Amboy IL

Franklin Grove IL
Franklin Grove IL
Franklin Grove IL

Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Sublette 1L
Harmonharmon
Dixon IL
Dixon IL
Amboy IL
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Sublette 1L
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Dixon IL
Pawnee IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Sublette IL
Dixon IL
Rock Falls IL
Sterling IL
Dixon IL
Amboy IL
Amboyamboy IL

Race to Beat PSP
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2352 15 F

2319 17 F
2284 17 M
2354 15 M
2337 16 F
2299 17 F
2294 17 M
2353 17 F
2332 12 F
2289 11 F
2311 54 F
2295 49 F
2290 41 F
2262 57 F
1697 24 F
2358 77 F
2331 49 F
2362 18 F
2361 16 F
2335 22 F
1701 47 F
2281 53 M
1702 21 F
1696 63 M
1686 54 F
2369 66 F
IL 2279 51 F
2350 58 M
2349 52 F
2366 21 F
2355 23 F
2264 23 F
2356 20 F
1690 22 F
2283 23 F
2263 15 M
2325 11 F
2324 42 F
2304 61 M
1708 43 F
2357 21 F
2301 52 F
2282 47 F
1703 49 M
1709 60 F
2321 25 F
2341 24 F
2

25:
26:
18:
19:
27:
28:
20:
29:
30:
31:
32:
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35:
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41:
42:
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43:
22:
44:
45:
46:
23:
47:
48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
24:
54:
55:
25:
56:
57:
58:
59:
26:
60:
61:
62:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
47:47.6 15:25/M
48:35.8 15:41/M
48:36.0 15:41/M
48:36.3 15:41/M
48:36.6 15:41/M
48:36.7 15:41/M
48:36.9 15:41/M
48:39.8 15:42/M
48:42.2 15:43/M
51:30.4 16:37/M
52:45.7 17:01/M
52:46.2 17:01/M
52:58.9 17:05/M
53:05.2 17:07/M
53:05.2 17:08/M
53:05.5 17:08/M
53:05.6 17:08/M
53:07.9 17:08/M
53:08.0 17:08/M
53:08.4 17:09/M
54:38.0 17:37/M
54:47.8 17:41/M
55:22.2 17:52/IM
55:23.3 17:52/M
55:44.6 17:59/M
56:05.1 18:06/M
56:06.2 18:06/M
57:08.1 18:26/M
57:08.9 18:26/M
57:18.3 18:29/M
57:18.5 18:29/M
57:18.5 18:29/M
57:18.6 18:29/M
57:18.7 18:29/M
57:18.9 18:29/M
57:19.6 18:30/M
57:56.6 18:41/M
57:59.4 18:42/M
58:01.9 18:43/M
58:07.6 18:45/M
58:07.8 18:45/M
58:07.9 18:45/M
58:12.6 18:47/M
58:13.1 18:47/M
58:13.2 18:47/M
58:15.0 18:47/M
58:15.1 18:47/M
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Race to Beat PSP

Race Date

May 18, 24 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Taylor Knox Sterling IL 2291 33 F 63: 1-99 58:33.6 18:53/M
96 Declan Kelly Sterling IL 2287 7 M 27: 1-99 58:33.6 18:53/M
97 Jim Shamp Sterling IL 2312 32 M 28: 1-99 58:34.0 18:54/M
98 Starr Shamp Sterling IL 2313 33 F 64: 1-99 58:34.1 18:54/M
99 Travis Nauman Amboy IL 2298 34 M 29: 1-99 1:00:19.2 19:28/M
100 Paige Nauman Amboy IL 2297 34 F 65: 1-99 1:00:20.1 19:28/M
101 Michael Coughlin Amboyamboy IL 2342 24 M 30: 1-99 1:00:20.4 19:28/M
102 Hunter Varga Amboy IL 2322 27 M 31: 1-99 1:00:20.6 19:28/M
103 Nikki Tintori Rock Falls IL 2346 49 F 66: 1-99 1:00:44.0 19:36/M
104 Mclane Bellows Rock Falls IL 2347 38 M 32: 1-99 1:00:44.4 19:36/M
105 Crissy Hart Dekalb IL 2268 48 F 67: 1-99 1:01:00.1 19:41/M
106 Savanna Hellquist Amboy IL 2272 7 F 68: 1-99 1:01:05.0 19:42/M
107 Katlynn Yocum Amboy IL 2327 34 F 69: 1-99 1:01:05.4 19:42/M
108 Kiley Latimer Dekalb 1L 2292 16 F 70: 1-99 1:01:14.0 19:45/M
109 Emma Hart Dekalb IL 2269 16 F 71: 1-99 1:01:14.6 19:45/M
110 Brian Hart Dekalb IL 2267 65 M 33: 1-99 1:01:15.4 19:46/M
111 Carley Hagemann Amboy IL 2266 28 F 72: 1-99 1:01:24.5 19:49/M
112 Angie Hernandez Rockford IL 2274 51 F 73: 1-99 1:01:28.9 19:50/M
113 Mikey Hernandez Rockford IL 2277 16 M 34: 1-99 1:01:29.0 19:50/M
114 Earl Hernandez Rockford IL 2275 52 M 35: 1-99 1:01:36.1 19:52/M
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